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808 Lots For Sal

F. H. A. J3 YR9. AS LOW AS 5 DOWN. G. I. 50 YRS. LOAN COST
INCLUDED IN 1 DOWN. CONVENTIONAL 25 YRS. 5.

2 BDTAJf. ULTRA MODERN SOME 3
12 f x 21 fireplace, lovely pack yard wiin plenty snaae, psuo ana
outside fireplace, lot 75 x 120. school bus and city bus. separate large
garage, this to an exceptionally good buy at $9,500.00. For appointment
;to see call Dale Rayburn. . .t

LOOKING FOR PRIVACY? Charming little rustle home snuggled
, beside a wooded ravine with an aU year creek; Liv. rm.. kitchen and

f nook, bath, carport, spring wster to house. 7 Acres $7,000. CALL J. E.
LAW .; v ' .. - : I v

MR. INVESTOR Commercial Building wen leased, nine years to run, fin-
est of construction, good location. Income $673 per month. A real op' portunity offered here. FOR DETAILS CALL C, L. CRABENHORST

CANDALARIA Spacious and attractive home. dble. plbg., fire-
place, hdwd. firs., oil heat Beautiful yard and! covered patio. Shown

11 UNIT PERMANENT COURT NEAR
couple to retire. If you own a small
will trade. CaU Nell Knittel

3 BDRM. BASEMENT PULL DINING
- HOIJyWOOa, 2 DJOCK IO BU SOOppina,

pbintment to see call Chet Rawlins.

29 ACRES FARM CLOSE TO SALEM 18

by appt, CALL H. K. LAYMON
- -

BEST VALUE ANYWHERE Lovely
some view, paved street, city bus, nv. rm., din. rm, birch kitchen,
utility area, fireplace, her and GE sink, nice bath plus cer-
amic tile shower, plenty of closet space, dble. , garage. $14,000. CALL
ROY S. FERRIS . j

REAL RANCH VALUE $33.70' per acre

sUwberries, balance in pasture, all irrigated, run line equipment. jer-
sey cows. 4 registered, 2 heifers, 2 steers. Owner wants to sell equity.

j Call Fred Rose..v

G. I. SPECIAL $9,950.00. $500.00 DN. Large North, large well land-
scaped lot"Jots of shrubs, flowers, good lawn, big living room, full din-Vl- ng

room, nice kitchen, attached garage, nice patio, fenced yard. Call
T Jim Rawlins. .

RAWLINS REALTY ,'

j. - (HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT REALTOR) ,
2060 N. Capitol Street ' Office Phone 73

Evenings phone: Chet Rawlins Jim Rawlins Dale Raybura
Fred Rose Nell Knittel

acres beautiful cattle or sheep rancn close to, baiem, lays well witn
big valley in center 240 acres in cultivation, 4 cattle barns, large year
around trout stream with 3 branches. Terms available. For appt CALL
CRABENHORST BROS.

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

134 S. LIBERTY ST. i PH.
i Evenings & Sundays can Salesmen

Roy' S. Ferris J. E. Law H. K. Laymon
T806 Hons For Sol

w. m. v v
CANDALARIA

3 Bdrms.. nice lot with oak trees,' some
liv. and din. room wiin nrepiace, nice suicnen, auto, nianwaaner. oar,
utility area, bath, shower, plenty closet space, FA oil furnace, double
carport 313,500. Call A. D. Shields, slm. , j

Here's what you get A new

ranch type home with big front
porch A huge ar garage A
covered patio, 3 good bedrooms.

WALNUT PARK 3 bdrms.. Mv. and
place, wan to wall carpet, rA ou
A spotless home for only $13,500." j large living-roo- m with corner

fireplace and raised hearth, a
I beautiful birch kitchen c a huge

WEST SALEM 3 bdrms.. large kitchen with dining area, nice built-ln- s.

a maple tree in front All wrapped
'n up for $1300! !!! YouH be de-I- X-

lighted 1 Ask for Ted Morrison.

dandy nv. room, hw. floors, auto, ou furnace, maple snaae trees, serao.
CaU Claude Henderson, slm. , .

LISTINGS WANTED
:

V .!;,
--'' JOE-HUTCHISO- REALTOR I '

E0DY CALABA ;- - . '
1131 Edgewgter Office . .

3710 S. Commercial Office
Eves.: Shields Hutchison Henderson

mm& mm wm
- WALLACE ROAD SPECIAL .

home wKh Dasement and oil furnace. ar garage, fruit nut
and shade trees A nice home for $6,500. CaU Henry Torvend.

100 GI
2 --bed room home in North Salem that will sell for GI appraisal, wall to

wall carpeting in 'living and dining-roo- m, att garage, oil heaW-Ca- tf

Ralph Maddy for appointment anytime..

CLOSE IN
Large home on Mill Creek this property is in very good repair and has

ideal location for renting rooms. The price to ONLY $10,500. Have Louis
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
ment all brick .construction. We
Invite your inspection. Call Bon
Cleary.
' Dallas Rd.

3 acres. 30x40 brick bldg. Ideal for
drive-i- n or business. 3 cabins, shop
and garage. Owners unable to oper
ate, will sacrifice. CaU Ira Mans
field

West Salem
Very attractive small 3 bdrm. home.

Large garage. $700 dn. CaU Ray
xtavenau.

Grade A Dairy.
107 acres. 38 young high producing

cows. Lvej irrigated land. Plenty
Of Darns ana farm bldgs. Good 4
bdrm. home. Price of $42,000 in-
cludes stock and equipment Terms.

Walter Musgrave
Realtors

1211 Edgewater : Eve.- -

Bargain Hunters
Here is your chance to own a nice

suburban home for leu. HW floors,
auto heat, two bedrooms, utility
room, attached garage. $400 wiU
jet you in; total price $7490.

i ; 2 FOR 1
One 3 bedroom, one 2 bedroom, en.

one lot nicely located south. Both
XOT $3850 - '

. - ENGLEWOOD
A splendid location on 18th street

north of Market. Two bedrooms,
hardwood floors, fireplace, auto oil, heat fenced yard, outdoor fire
place. $1Z,7S0.

LOTS
Beautiful building sites, wonderful

water, paved streets, perfect drain
ace. close in. If you plan to build
you .should see this weU planned
new addition.

Denton & Denton
REALTORS

344 State St Phone

BOS Houses For Sol

BEST BUY
ENGLEWOOD Solid comfort and
' beauty. 3 BR 4c den, finished in

- embossed plywood with wardrobe
closet (ideal for 3rd BR). Extra
large living room and dining rm.
combined with beautiful raised
hearth fireplace and built-i- n book-
cases Extremely attractive kitchen
with dining area separated by bar.
inside uunty rm. complete, spac- -,

ious bath raw with ventilating fan
6c many built-in- s. Dble. attached
garage, plastered Ac heated, with
lull partition between (one side
could be used far play rm. or
office). Automatic F. A. heating
Plant. - urge pauo wiin planter.
Reasonably priced. SEE THIS BE--
FORE YOU BUT. Appt. only. .

FRANK LOCKMAN, REALTOR
387 N. High Ph.

Eve. Ph.
BY OWNER. 1 acre with 3 bdrm.

house, forced air heat small barn.- Well and pump for irrigating. Fine
location. 2209 .Evergreen Ave.
Reduced Price for Quick Sale

Owner leaving State. Wants equity
out. 3 bdrm.. dininc room, birch
kitchen.-- - fireplace, 2 car garage,
large shady comer lot fenced back
yard, close to Keizer schools, bus,
shopping, 1 year Old. good TV re-ce- p.,

antenna with house. Federal
G.L loan. 4 interest See at 918
Evans. Call -

ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm. home. Engle--
wood Dist $10,500. Possible 100

801 Business Opportunist

Manufacturing Plant
Crossing over $40,000 annuany. Own-

er has other Interests and to ox-

tering for sale thtt fully equipped-plan- t

that makes small part. ma-ri- ne

equipment, fine gun accessor-
ies. Patent right on 3 artcle. Fac-
tory building, all equipment includ-
ing machinery lathes. drills ate.

'. Finished goods, taw material. Good
opportunity for large increase in
volume. A rood room borne to
Included in the asking price of $73.-GO- O.

For particulars call or write us.

Zwaschka .

REALTORS
Phone or Clay Jacobsen

1745 Grant St. Salem .

BY OWNLRService station, lease St
Inventory. Ph. or a--1! 803.

Vor RENT store building 'at 265 N.
High St. See, Ed Schunke at 275
N. High.

LOOKING FOR A- TUTS. nPPnRTTINTTYT
We have motels, taverns, restaurants.

fountain lunches, food markets,
and many . others available to be

WaV WILL." BE HAPPY TO HELP
YOU LOCATE

FRANK LOCKMAN, RLTR.
167 N. High . Ph.

Eve. Ph. 60,

TOR SALE grocery at meat market
twill sacrifice for quick tale. Bldg.

3000 sq. ft with living quarters.
Lge. lot 186x127. Ample parking
apace. Bldg. & fixtures, $13,500 phis

, Inventory on stock. Write Box 969
"

Statesman-Journa- l.

STOOL, coffee shop with 3--yr. lease
in busiest fishing village on Oregon
coast. Separate 4 room bouse with
ocean view. Ideal for roan tt wife.
Price for both $7400. See owner.
Chowder Bowl Depoe Bay, Ore.

04 Suburban- -

fOK SALE by owner." mdrn.i sub-
urban home, 1500 sq. ft. 3 bdrms.,
2 baths, situated on V A all
lawn, ornamental fence, excellent
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

radio, heater. Low mileage.
(See this ideal bunting, fishing and
vacation car), at 1490 N. 18th or
Ph.

1950 CHEVROLET 2-- sed. Excel,
condition. Low mileage.

854 Trucks. -- Trcdlere For Sole
TWO 5--yd. dump trucks with steady

local )ob. Ph. after 6.

$700. TANDEM trailer. 3x14. Good
tires, elec. brakes. A dandy for
anv kind of hauling. $395. See at
3055 Evergreen. ;

4 TON 4 speed CMC 1937. $150.00.
1215 Wallace-Rd- .

1951 FORD tyi pickup: Good cond.
44y) silverton no

Call 2-24-
41

To Place Ad

baths, large living room, dining room

SALEM A real opportunity for a
noma you can own wis. owner

:'. "

ROOM Fireplace, located in heart of
."riCTO at tow.w.i X ci ma Avi my- -

acresbeans. 1 acre new planting

'806 Houses For Sal
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. - - LEX OHMART

.Kent's
New Home

; Headquarters
t MORNINGSIDE DIST.

Most attractive home. Red'
wood ex, lge. covered porch for
evening rest and fresh air, 19x14
Lft, A home to be seen. Priced $11,-800- .

CaU Edna Morgan
' ' SOUTH SALEM

New home Just finished.
auto, ou heat nie lot with cherry
trees. Immediate possession. Full
price only gssjo.oo. Call Mr. Kig-gi- ns...

YOTPLL XOVE THIS
Lovely new home, 151S 8q. ft. Good

inraunn. .x nairirme craa a jt iiw
Comb. Attractive fireplace. Birch
iui., innae urn. raced at $11,950.00
Owner open for offer or trade
Good terms. CaU Edna Morgan

- SUBURBAN EAST
New home, oil heat, attgarage, lge. lot Win take ear or

pickup in trade. Priced- - to sell at
ss.SMj.ge call Mr. Kiggins
v KEIZER DIST.

New home plus knotty pine

Nice Birch kit, lge. LR. New lawn
P0- - "eai at

mnjv v. -- u aar. ieene

C.V.Kent&Co.
REALTORS

456 N. Church Phone 93

Evenings caH: Mr. Kiggins
Mr Keen-- Edna Morgan

.

FOR SALE bv nwrwr 1

iui uw -- Darm. nome. ueorce... mwich wnu v,nemawa no.
4 ROOMS 3c bath downstairs. Unfin.up;4jr Alia. ar, on bus line.

About 9 blks. from grade school.junior ac senior mgn. Ph.
BY OWNER-Lov- elv en

Mnagcapeq acre. 40T5 Arnold:
FINE home. . Candalaria Dist Ph.

--vs4. wwner.
BY OWNFR rA i

"Mi. ous Dy aoor. Monungside
mat, m. - tna itaiculi.

Loumar Heights
A home anyone would be proud to

uwn iias everyming. z Darms. !

den fir 2 bdrms. It vine
dininf rm., nook, bright cheery
Icitfhan famflv rnnm Inualn wah.
with patio, lge. dble. garage andinrlila4M ra11-- T nroll Frv.4- .
drapes. NEW ONLY LIVED IN
nj3jjt a munias. uwntr trans-
ferred and can give possession by
Aug. 1st CaU and . let me show
Vffll tKi hnm.

FRANK LOCKMAN. REALTOR
' r. un ph.

Eve. Ph.
OWNER Love Iv 3 bdrm.. firenla

oin. r, Dircn Kiicnen, extras. dbL
gar. 1443 N. 25th.

EXCELLENT HOME
ON FAIRMOUNT HILL
Large living room, dining room, four

bedrooms, sundeck. Fuu basement
with play room, extra bedroom,
shower, toilet and wash bowl. At-
tractive secluded yard with shrubs

.and trees. Sprinkling system, dish- -
washer, disposal. Insujated and

. weatner stripped. Close to schools.
- Shown by appointment

J. B. YOUNG, REALTOR
433 N. High St. Ph.
BY OWNER spacious redecorated 4

bdrm. rural home. Ideal for chll-dre- n.

Near good school, store, 8c

; lockers. Vi acre. Priced for quick
sate. rn.

CANDALARIA
LARGE 3 bedroom home, permanent

unobstructed view, real daylight
basement party room with fire-
place, too many features to ten
about in this add. see owner at
183 Culver Lane.

EXCELLENT family home. Com
pletely modernized, new Kit. 6c
Da in. possible 4 bdrms. run bsmt.,
auto, forced air furn.. fenced back
yard with fruit, nuts. 8c berries.
Bus oy door. Ph. owner

BY OWNER. 3 bdrm. home located
in East Salem. Hardwood floors, oil
heat : fireplace, birch kitchen, at
tached garage, bus by door. 1.058

. sq. it-- floor space, ah xor siu.auu.
CaU after p.m., isiwi.

BY OWNER. Equity in 3 bdrm., 3
year old home. Sell or trade for
trailer nouse. sum a uwn. a--

i
i -

home. lge. lot with oak trees.

Sensational buy for 1,160 fertile

view, paved ft., bus by door, large

din. rooms, kitchen with nook, fire
zurnace. bus i dik., scnooi diks.

CaU Joe Hutchison.

Phone
rnone -- ioi

We Specialize in Trades
CaU for'N. G. Dan Isaak. Eve.
Ph.

A JEWEL FOR CHARM AND CON-
TENTMENT FuU dry7 basement 3
spacious bedrooms, l!a bathrooms,
oil furnace, insulated, weather-strippe- d.

Mahogany and birch
trim. Shiny new. Nice view. 2 very
lovely fireplaces. The very best of
construction. FuU price $16,500. CaU
for Mr. Grimmett Eve. Ph.

OWNER LEAVING STATE Must sell
th nroDertv. It's wen located. 3

bedrooms. Stones' throw from bus
and store. Paved st Very easy to
keep house In this one because of
Its arrangement, i ne pnee su vn
reduced to only $6250. A real buy.
rail for Mr. Grimmett Eve. Ph.

COUNTRY LIVING plus city eonven-irar-

A verv unioue property.' Ahnnt l acres close in north. Fir
grove setting. Very modern ed

rnnm hnme with fireDlaCC BM6
ment Garage. Plus a Urge build-
ing that could be used for most

, anything. Has cement floors. Full
price. $15,000.' Liberal terms. CaU
for Mr. Crawford, Eve. Ph.

18 ACRES ON NORTH HOWELL
The finest of soiL no waste land
New, very good, modern
house. 30 . by 70 barn. School bus.
Paved road. Only S miles from Sa--.

lem. VuU nrice $19,000. CaU for
Mr. Crawford. Eve. Ph.

ATTENTION t f 82' ACRES. Located
near Brunki corner miles from
Salem. This erooertv has a won
derful potential.- - No waste land.
No buildings, but has wonderful
sites. If not sold shortly, the price
wiU be advanced. Now only SlB.ooo.
Better hurry. CaU for Mr. Crawford.
Ev Ph. ! '
re SPECIAL This to a dandy.
70 acres of fine Willamette and
Amity soil. Modern
house. New 36 by 60 barn with 17
stanchions. Machine shed, ar ga-

rage. Extra 30 by 32 unfinished
house. 10.000 feet of loose lumber.
Tractor, disc, drill, plow: all new
and on rubber. 30 tonse hay; A deal
for only 330.000. If you like to
farm, this is it. Call for Mr. Crsw- -
ford. Eve. Ph.

COSTS. ALSO FHA 23 YR. MTGS. AS
ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND

bedrooms. Auto, oil heat. One or
a j rental. vnuiiui ocnuui uui.

I

CREST '
view. This spacious 3 BR. home. ar

806 Houses For Sal

home on 85',3 x 113 lot. Base

1745 Grant St

Real Estate

30 YR: C. T TflAM NOW AVAILABLE WITH ONLY 3 DOWN. IN
CLUDES ALL RESERVES AND
LOW AS 5 DOWN. LTVENSED
IDAHO.

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS
Phone or Evenings.

If no answer, can

Above Average Value
In this older 2 BR. home with basement Located Leslie Dist, just a "hop"

from new H. S. Fruit trees & berries, a real nomey piace ior con-
servative investors. Price $7,950. Terms.

BUILT BEFORE THE RUSH
with a dining room and fireplace 2 good

two lots. Chance to ouiio yourseu
$10,500 for all. Terms.

Fairmount Hill
Modern 8 rooms. Fireplace, paneling

In living and dining rooms, unfin- -
, Uhed - upstairs, full partitioned

basement FA. heat, patio, large
lot FHA appraised $12,500. Ph. own-

er.

Realtors Specializing id Homes
Theo. G. Nelson. Mgr. ,

(22 Years in Salem)
i HOME FOR COUPLE

One bdrm. it dA. or 2 bdrms. Very
well built oc mceiy necor. naw. iu-- .
Oil fir. furn. Att gar. Located on
high lot Just S. ofHaty limits. Conv.
to bus & shop, center. $7,800 or
make. offer. Grace Tbmhn

SAA5 DOWN '
2 bdrms. down, upstairs floored. LR-- .

Pit, Klt UU. in gar, ipiacc. a 71s.
old. Lge. lot. Price $7,985. Call Al
Bender Eve.

THE HOMESELLERS
703 North High Ph.

- (4 blks. from city mm
Family Home

3 blocks from new Senior Hi. So. S'i
bedrms.. lg. nv. rm, am. m. run
basement oil heat. This homo has
everything, beautiful yard with
small greenhouse. CaU Peck.

Near But Smaller
Newly finished home north, close In.

Just right for ine roiics. smur
dn. payment Price $5,500. Call Mr.
Wallar

Want to Retire -

We have a 5o-ae-re ranch all Irrigated
& in SOwn pasture, oeaumui name.
2nd neat home for herdsman. Lg.
barn. This to a beautiful layout for
$60,000. Land alone to in subdivis-
ion dist Call us for. Information.

j. L. Himmel

7f "V No. Capitol
t Eve: Waller

Peek

LOOK HERE!!
home In St. Vincent's and

Highland district, oanay sntcnen
and living room. $6,000. Easy terms.
Or take trailer.

HOME AT LEBANON
This home with 826 square

feet is not quite ximsnea. dui van
be bought right. Asking 34.950.

Well fubmit an offers.
LOTS OF LOTS

West Salem. 135x75. $900: inxll6.'$l.- -
400; 80x120. $1,700. outn. ooxtu.
377$. Business, 80x130, $3,950, and
50x165. $5550.rhs.v; "REALTOR

Eve. Cnff Peterson 93

Eve. Jim Ramsey

Attractive He 3 Acres
2 "bdrms.. rumpus room, living, din

inc. kit, comb, bath and shower.
utility, garage. 3 weitt 2 extra

? bldgs. fine for poultry. Lovely
lawn, shrubs, flowers. You will like
this home. $1,500 bandies. Act now.

THE STAR REALTY
5330 S. Pac. Hwy. Ph.

HUBBARD on 99E
1900 SQ. FT. OF FLOOR SPACE
THIS beautiful home on 3 acres

with 665-- ft frontage pas 2 excep- -

tionally large, roomy bedrooms, a
lovely sun porch, knotty pine den
& dinette, large dining room. 2--

garage, to electrically heated.
- and has separate utility . room.
Good location for Motel or other

. business for person desiring In-

dependence and quiet comfortable
living at its best Full price $21 v
000 or mi rraoe. rn. oaiem

NEW 3c rumpus, bsmt, close

BEAUTITUL HOMZ 12W N. Sum-wna- w

ruffOM irmrAlcm- - hrdw. fin..SI I at aaa r" T
, ? : bdrms, full bssement, large

fenced-i-n yard wiin paoo. ouurac

CLOSE-I- suburban home
cn bus line. Near market and
school Sell or trade for
home. Ph.

is this lovely home, on a half acre of good soil out Keizer way. Only 3 bed- -
v... - i.t .r. TiMnlir, Vfiict ha snlH aa tha flwnn Is

moving. Asking $11,250. Terms.
'

: i' ON THE
of the hiU in South Village, with a

garage. Forced air neat. An expansive ana expensive uwn ana snruo-ber- y
planting. Owner warts smaller home, and wiU carry mortgage with

a reasonable down payment. No financing worries. Price $18,000.

A. A. Larson, Realtor
IMS. High

' " Ph.
Salesmen: "Hub" Harris Ph. Andy Halvorsen Ph.,

Dick Severin Ph. A. E Beckett Ph.

oOS
' Houses For Sale

ONE BEDROOM
li x" 21 living room, real nice kitchen with eating space. Montag

trie range and Crosley refrigerator stays. Att garage. 50 x 137 lot with
workshop at rear. Home is 4!i year old. Price $7,950.

'
4 BEDROOMS "

Near North Salem High SchqoL Older
ment with wood furnace, equipped so tna u may db usea as a
apartment upstairs R 3 Zone. Price $8,350.

2 BEDROOMS, $4,400 .

At city edge. East Comfortable home with inside utility Toom. at-

tached garage. Vt bloclr ta bus. 50 x 150 lot with nice garden. CaU on this
for a good low priced home or for Investment

, E. J. Zwaschka, Realtor
Clay JacobsenPhone

OPEN HOUSE
2:00 TO 5:00 SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

875 HANSEN j '

BEAUTIFUL ' CANDALARIA HEIGHTS HOME APPRAISED AT $35,000.

. SPECIAL FOR QUICK SALE ON THIS OPEN HOUSE AT $27,500 IN-

CLUDING CARPETING WORTH $2,000. WONDERFUL . VIEW OF VAL--
LEY FROM LIVING ROOM. 3 LARGE BEDROOMS AND 3 COMPLETE
BATHS. PARTY ROOM 28 FT. LONG WITH VIEW. "HOBBY ROOM
15x26. ' SUN DECK OVER GARAGE. BUILT OF FINEST OF
MATERIALS WITH ALL MAHOGANY TRIM. HAS A $20,000 LOAN

THAT CAN BE ASSUMED. '

ReimannOWNER 20-y- r. max. FHA loan. 3

bdrms.. sew. rm, liv. rm, wfplact.,
din. rm, main fir. both. lge. kitchn..
full bsmt, InsuLj ws. 34813 381 S.
33. -

PHONEG.L Ph. 1283 Park Ave.
V m


